
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

22 G0 (20ST)

Booking reference
SGN2767243

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Monday,01-SEP-2025 

TEMU2109568

RECEIPT Ho Chi Minh City, VN

PORT Vung Tau, VN

GEMALINK PORT

PORT New York, Ny, US

BAYONNE TERMINAL

DELIVERY

19:50

Wednesday,30-JUL-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER HO CHI MINH
CITY

Friday,01-AUG-2025 RECEIVED FOR EXPORT
TRANSFER DI AN, SG

Monday,04-AUG-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR EXPORT DI AN, SG

Tuesday,05-AUG-2025 READY TO BE LOADED VUNG TAU

Wednesday,06-AUG-2025 LOADED ON BOARD VUNG TAU
CMA CGM
ANDROMEDA
(1TUF2S1MA)

Thursday,07-AUG-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE VUNG TAU
CMA CGM
ANDROMEDA
(1TUF2S1MA)

Sunday,21-SEP-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL NEW YORK, NY
CMA CGM
ANDROMEDA
(1TUF3N1MA)

19:44

15:31

20:41

22:57

08:39

10:18

04:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.
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