Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE



TEMU2109568 • 22 G0 (20ST)		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
PORT Vung Tau, VN GEMALINK PORT PORT New York, Ny, US BAYONNE TERMINAL DELIVERY	₽	Wednesday,30-JUL-2025	© _{19:44}	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	HO CHI MINH CITY	
		Friday,01-AUG-2025	© _{15:31}	RECEIVED FOR EXPORT TRANSFER	DI AN, SG	
	4	Monday,04-AUG-2025	© _{20:41}	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR EXPORT	DI AN, SG	
Booking reference SGN2767243	\$	Tuesday,05-AUG-2025	© 22:57	READY TO BE LOADED	VUNG TAU	
Custom reference N/A Exported on Monday,01-SEP-2025 ① 19:50	A	Wednesday,06-AUG-2025	© 08:39	LOADED ON BOARD	VUNG TAU	CMA CGM ANDROMEDA (1TUF2S1MA)
	ā	Thursday,07-AUG-2025	(b) 10:18	VESSEL DEPARTURE	VUNG TAU	CMA CGM ANDROMEDA (1TUF2S1MA)
	ā	Sunday,21-SEP-2025	© 04:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	NEW YORK, NY	CMA CGM ANDROMEDA (1TUF3N1MA)

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.